
2006

2008

2012

2013

2014

MUKESH KUMAR SONI
new aabadi,asnawar,dis.jhalawar(Raj) pin 326021

9461800396  | mukeshsoni12345678@gmail.com  

Education

govt sin.sec.school,asnawar
RBSE-10th 
40%

nirmal montensory sin.sec.school,jhalawar
RBSE12th 
70.77

govt.pg.collage,jhalawar
BA. 
47.88

UNIVERCITY OF KOTA,KOTA
B.ED 
75.77

OPEN UNIVERCITY OF KOTA
RSCIT 
55

Skills

goodcommunication, problem solving, time management, leadership, customer service,

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 15/07/1991
Marital Status : married
Nationality : indian
Religion : hindu
Gender : male
Place : Asnawar


