

MUKESH KUMAR SONI

new aabadi,asnawar,dis.jhalawar(Raj) pin 326021 9461800396 | mukeshsoni12345678@gmail.com

Education	
• govt sin.sec.school,asnawar RBSE-10th 40%	2006
• nirmal montensory sin.sec.school,jhalawar RBSE12th 70.77	2008
• govt.pg.collage,jhalawar BA. 47.88	2012
• UNIVERCITY OF KOTA,KOTA B.ED 75.77	2013
OPEN UNIVERCITY OF KOTA RSCIT 55	2014
Skills —	
goodcommunication, problem solving, time management, leadership, customer service, Personal Details	

Date of Birth : 15/07/1991
Marital Status : married
Nationality : indian
Religion : hindu
Gender : male
Place : Asnawar